1-a	RVICES Corporations	Fax: 8506815011 44443 Florida Departm Division of Com Public Access	porations	4:15 P.01 <b>B Page 1 of 1</b>
		Electronic Filing C	Cover Sheet	
	Note: Please audit numbe	print this page and use i (shown below) on the top documen	o and bottom of all page	ype the fax jes of the
		(((H05000115	384 3)))	
e	Note: DO NO this p	T hit the REFRESH/RELO bage. Doing so will genera	AD button on your broken to another cover shee	wser from t.
	Fax Numbo From: Account 1	,	SARCH SERVICES, INC.	
5	Phone Fax Numbe	: (850)681-6528 er : (850)681-6011		
-5 PH 2: 29	. (	DISSOLU CAMPANILE MOTOR		05 HAY -5 SECRETARY
RECEN 05 HAY -5 P		Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 1 03	AY -5 PH 4: 31 HASSEE, FLORIDA
		Stimated Charge	\$43.75	DA 31
R:				

Restronic Filing Menu.

s,

Corporate Filing

Public Access Help.

Al dissol

4

 $\sim$ 

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Department of States
	Campanile Motor Services. Inc.
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known): 442383
THIRD:	The date dissolution was authorized: April 29, 2005
	Effective date of dissolution if applicable:
FOURTE:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)

- 2 Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.
- Dissolution was approved by of the shareholders through voting groups.

The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:

The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by

	(voting gro	onð)	
Signed this5	15 day of Hay	, 2005	
Signature: MW	H. Elkela		
(By a director, presid	autor balar ballion / if directors of a	ifficers have not been selected, by an i nearpor and ilduciary, by that fiduciary)	MOC
1	OATY 1. Resals	IF.	
	(Typed or printed name of per		

(Title of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35

UCC SE	RVI	.CES
--------	-----	------

Fax:8506816011

May 5 2005 14:16 P. 03

UD-U4-ZUUD USIUDPH FRUM-CAREY INIL - LEGAL

1-197 P.0037004 F-044

## Notice of Corporate Dissolution

.

This notice is submitted by the dissolved corporation named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this corporation as provided in a. 607.1407, P.S.

This "Notice of Corporate Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Name of Corporation: Campanila Motor Services, Inc.

Date of dissolution will be the date the dissolution is filed with the Department of State or as specified in the Articles of Dissolution.

Description of information that must be included in a claim:

Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sont to the Division of Corporations)

4330 Misconsin Avenue NW

Nashington, DC 20016

A olaim against the above named corporation will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commoneed within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

rv L. Ressler - Secretary Prime Name of the Person Filing Gary L. of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$55.00